STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.
WKN: MTA-STM

ISIN: NL0000226223

Overview

2024/07/17 17:35:15

Price
38.465 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.56% (-0.22)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

34,516 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

38.05 EUR (40)
38.90 EUR (158)
38.595 EUR
38.94 EUR
37.84 EUR
38.68 EUR
38.401936 EUR
1,520,961
58,407,846.00
9,232

179
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b06f5be616cea76d1cef30075a0cc481be149c1de4703762f74fae7189ae258&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33eebbd9420378245&time=1721319782&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a3b392ff80e01f6e0d87d1c85308f4c06bb4bb53870d5eb07ff0616df81e8e9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d3dd9e5cd3aaca9d&time=1721319782&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=541d37051320b6bf7e12478059d37e62bd5097d66745ba40749e4230a9c3e982&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b8a17f75c3b84aac&time=1721319782&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58d057299a25ff3312f8c0eb459209eaf669ac4e6c5d696241efce6275456027&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c2b365c004616f77&time=1721319782&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=289e156446ec1ebefbde630bd29d5c66ce60bca324967d74ef2f46ef1bac78ae&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e630544bc69e36ee&time=1721319782&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/07/17 17:35:15

Price
38.465 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.56% (-0.22)

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,516 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.05 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 38.90 EUR (158)
Open 38.595 EUR
High 38.94 EUR
Low 37.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.68 EUR
VWAP 38.401936 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,520,961
Trading volume 58,407,846.00
Number of trades 9,232
Last size 179
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.86% -18.28% +20.24%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 -8.65 +6.51
Beta 1.56 1.64 1.49
Volatility 30.14  30.53 34.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

17:35

15:30

17:54

15:44

08:18

38.978 EUR (1,238,386
38.872 EUR (1,661,250
39.357 EUR (1,618,854
40.966 EUR (1,584,325
45.815 EUR (2024/01/02
36.035 EUR (2024/07/02

50.460 EUR
35.150 EUR (2023/10/30

2023/07/27

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
38.41 EUR 0.11 26
38.07 EUR 0.00 4
38.135 EUR 0.10 36
38.37 EUR 0.00 11
38.575 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

17:30

08:06

08:06

11:57

19:06

17:35

18:06

17:44

08:10

08:08

38.525 EUR 0.00

38.425 EUR 0.00

38.425 EUR 0.00

38.435 EUR 0.01

40.83USD  1.59

38.465 EUR 58.41

38.27 EUR 0.24

38.465 EUR 87.22

38.12EUR 0.00

38.20 EUR 0.00

16

9,232

15

9,598
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details

STMICROELECTRONICS NV

WTC Schiphol Airport, Schiphol Boulevard

265 - 1118 BH Schiphol
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
Chery

Fabio
Gualandris

Jerome Roux

Lorenzo
Grandi

Marco Cassis
Rajita D'Souza
Remi EI-

QOuazzane

Steve Rose

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Dufourcq

Donatella Sciuto

Héléne Vletter-
van Dort

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Janet G. Davidson

Maurizio
Tamagnini

Paolo Visca

Pascal Daloz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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